Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:26.679 +28.403 13:56:21.770
@2)LV Team 66 2:23.093 +24.817 13:58:44.863
TETTIE TETT5S TOE 05072 67 2:23.738 +25.462 14:01:08.601
2 3:07.611 :09.335 10:09:12.623 68 2:28.467 +30.191 14:03:37.068
3 9:13.123 114.847 10:18:25.746 69 2:27.183 +28.907 14:06:04.251
4 2:47.118 +48.842 10:21:12.864 70 2:21.565 +23.289 14:08:25.816
5 2:54.296 +56.020 10:24:07.160 71 2:21.549 +23.273 14:10:47.365
6 2:44.545 +46.269 10:26:51.705 72 2:21.063 +22.787 14:13:08.428
7 4:14.380 16.104 10:31:06.085 73 2:20.882 +22.606 14:15:29.310
8 12:45.031 46.755 10:43:51.116 74 2:20.651 +22.375 14:17:49.961
9 2:36.543 +38.267 10:46:27.659 75 2:20.729 +22.453 14:20:10.690
10 2:36.539 +38.263 10:49:04.198 76 2:17.302 +19.026 14:22:27.992
1 2:34.794 +36.518 10:51:38.992 L 2:17.895 +19.619 14:24:45.887
12 2:32.860 +34.584 10:54:11.852 78 2:18.940 +20.664 14:27:04.827
13 2:33.425 +35.149 10:56:45.277 79 2:22.307 +24.031 14:29:27.134
14 3.40.455 42179 11:00:25.732 80 6:12.967 114.691 14:35:40.101
15 4:44.237 -45.961 11:05:09.969 81 4:06.623 :08.347 14:39:46.724
16 4:54.973 :56.697 11:10:04.942 82 2:06.936 +8.660 14:41:53.660
17 4:55.496 157.220 11:15:00.438 83 2:10.328 +12.052 14:44:03.988
18 3:52.514 :54.238 11:18:52.952 84 2:04.740 +6.464 14:46:08.728
19 2:44.177 +45.901 11:21:37.129 85 2:03.727 +5.451 14:48:12.455
20 2:32.367 +34.091 11:24:09.496 86 2:03.020 +4.744 14:50:15.475
21 2:30.903 +32.627 11:26:40.399 87 2:03171 +4.895 14:52:18.646
22 2:33.677 +35.401 11:29:14.076 88 2:04.704 +6.428 14:54:23.350
23 2:32.385 +34.109 11:31:46.461 89 2:03.257 +4.981 14:56:26.607
24 2:45.023 +46.747 11:34:31.484 90 2:05.160 +6.884 14:58:31.767
25 27:15.925 17.649 12:01:47.409 91 2:01.290 +3.014 15:00:33.057
26 2:51.196 +52.920 12:04:38.605 92 2:00.750 +2.474 15:02:33.807
27 2:48.933 +50.657 12:07:27.538 93 2:00.274 +1.9%8 15:04:34.081
28 2:46.689 +48.413 12:10:14.227 94 2:00.241 +1.965 15:06:34.322
29 2:41.099 +42.823 12:12:55.326 95 2:01.655 +3.379 15:08:35.977
30 2:39.688 +41.412 12:15:35.014 96 2:01.113 +2.837 15:10:37.090
31 2:42.905 +44.629 12:18:17.919 97 1:59.475 +1.199 15:12:36.565
32 2:34.905 +36.629 12:20:52.824 98 1:58.451 +0.175 15:14:35.016
33 2:36.088 +37.812 12:23:28.912 99 2:02.829 +4.553 15:16:37.845
34 2:34.377 +36.101 12:26:03.289 100 1:59.578 +1.302 15:18:37.423
35 2:41.649 +43.373 12:28:44.938 101 1:58.904 +0.628 15:20:36.327
36 2:34.377 +36.101 12:31:19.315 102 1:59.584 +1.308 15:22:35.911
37 2:33.187 +34.911 12:33:52.502 103 1:59.576 +1.300 15:24:35.487
38 2:35.725 +37.449 12:36:28.227 104 1:58.334 +0.058 15:26:33.821
39 2:36.563 +38.287 12:39:04.790 105 2:00.641 +2.365 15:28:34.462
40 2:37.661 +39.385 12:41:42.451 106 2:00.287 +2.01 15:30:34.749
41 2:35.846 +37.570 12:44:18.297 107 1:59.489 +1.213 15:32:34.238
42 2:35.391 +37.115 12:46:53.688 108 2:00.541 +2.265 15:34:34.779
43 2:33.889 +35.613 12:49:27.577 109 1:58.706 +0.430 15:36:33.485
44 2:31.955 +33.679 12:51:59.532 10 1:58.276 15:38:31.761
45 2:36.351 +38.075 12:54:35.883 111 1:58.347 +0.071 15:40:30.108
46 2:33.239 +34.963 12:57:09.122 "2 1:58.342 +0.066 15:42:28.450
47 2:31.358 +33.082 12:59:40.480 "3 2:01.605 +3.329 15:44:30.055
48 2:32.781 +34.505 13:02:13.261 14 2:00.925 +2.649 15:46:30.980
49 2:30.644 +32.368 13:04:43.905 15 2:03.853 +5.577 15:48:34.833
50 2:48.929 +50.653 13:07:32.834 116 2:03.496 +5.220 15:50:38.329
51 14:40.035 41.759 13:22:12.869 "7 2:00.107 +1.831 15:52:38.436
52 2:28.455 +30.179 13:24:41.324 18 2:00.017 .4 15:54:38.453
53 2:27.673 +29.397 13:27:08.997 19 1:59.463 +1.187 15:56:37.916
54 2:27.220 +28.944 13:20:36.217 120 1:59.962 +1.686 15:58:37.878
55 2:28.385 +30.109 13:32:04.602 121 1:59.974 +1.698 16:00:37.852
56 2:26.305 +28.029 13:34:30.907 122 2:02.932 +4.656 16:02:40.784
57 2:34.534 +36.258 13:37:05.441 123 2:15.350 +17.074 16:04:56.134
58 2:25.043 +26.767 13:39:30.484
59 2:25.169 +26.893 13:41:55.653
60 2:24.350 +26.074 13:44:20.003
61 2:23.921 +25.645 13:46:43.924
62 2:25.765 +27.489 13:49:00.689
63 2:21.545 +23.269 13:51:31.234
64 2:23.857 +25.581 13:53:55.091
Orbits
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